OrgNo
027426
027455
017626
025788
022274

FEDERAL MARITIME COMMISSION

Foreign Registered NVOCC Terminations & Surrenders

August 31, 2021 to September 30, 2021

Organization Name
BEIJING DICHENG INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT FORWARDING COMPANY LIMITED
CJ SPEEDEX LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
HYOSUNG TRANS WORLD CO., LTD.
RAMPS LOGISTICS LIMITED
TARGET FREIGHT SERVICES (I) PVT. LTD.

Reason for Action
Voluntary Surrender
Failure to maintain a bond
Failure to maintain a bond
Voluntary Surrender
Voluntary Surrender

Termination Date
9/26/2021
9/30/2021
9/24/2021
9/7/2021
9/28/2021



