FEDERAL MARITIME COMMISSION

Foreign Registered NVOCC Terminations & Surrenders August 31, 2021 to September 30, 2021

OrgNo	Organization Name	Reason for Action	Termination Date
027426	BEIJING DICHENG INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT FORWARDING COMPANY LIMITED	Voluntary Surrender	9/26/2021
027455	CJ SPEEDEX LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED	Failure to maintain a bond	9/30/2021
017626	HYOSUNG TRANS WORLD CO., LTD.	Failure to maintain a bond	9/24/2021
025788	RAMPS LOGISTICS LIMITED	Voluntary Surrender	9/7/2021
022274	TARGET FREIGHT SERVICES (I) PVT. LTD.	Voluntary Surrender	9/28/2021